WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED (KUN)

GSTIN: 07AAACW4202F1ZS

Address:

1 100005752

Weikfield

g Jar

1805000

0
40 253 173.48 6939.2 2.5 173.4857 2.5 173.4857 0 0 0 0 0 0

7286.171

4

40 PCS

short

Total 6939.2 173.4857 173.4857 0 0 0
7286.171

4

Total Value (In Figure): Rs 7286.1714

Total Value (In Words): seven thousand, two hundred, eighty-six rupees, and seventeen paise only